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08006 - Técnico Integrado em Manutengio e Suporte em Informatica - Proeja (CAMPUS LUZIANIA)

Matricula

20241080060004

20241080060011

20221080060131

20241080060009

20181080060104

20221080060077

20241080060008

20221080060093

20241080060014

0 20241080060007

11 20241080060002

12 20241080060010

1

3 20241080060013

14 20221080060115

1

5 20241080060012

16 20241080060001

17 20241080060003

18 20241080060005

19 20241080060006

Nome

Ana Heloisa Ferreira dos Santos
Andreia Morais Pinheiro

Carla da Cunha Coutinho

Caua Vieira de Sousa

Daniel Pereira dos Santos
Dilvaneide Eliza de Sousa
Domingos Pereira Machado
Edson Saraiva de Araujo

Eloiza Santos Esteves de Matos
Gisele Ferreira da Silva

Jodo Carlos dos Santos Rodrigues
Joyce Nunes Nogueira

Ludmila Moreira Esteves de Matos
Manaria Castro dos Santos
Mariana de Oliveira Silva

Pablo Silva de Sousa

Paulo César dos Reis

Raquel Carvalho de Sousa

Sthefane Ferreira Martins
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